0.206 m

2.21'm

+0.80m

2.08 m

3.499 M 4.04 m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

2.00m

746 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.

© Zibber www.zibber.nl

3.24 I

248 m

5.86 m




Schuur

0.12 m

3.00 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.
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2.51Tm

=22 M=

7.47 m

3.38 m

Keuken

Woonkamer
o\ Kast L
Hal
A
=0.99m -~ 242 m ' 3.86m
7.47 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.
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4.74 m

6.16 m




